2,795 cubic yards concrete. 

concrete. 
330 linear feet granite heading stones set in 

330 linear feet bluestone heading stones set 
in concrete. 

4,195 cubic yards excavation to subgrade. 
Time allowed, sixty (60) working days. 
Security required, Twelve Thousand Dollars 

($12,000). 
2. FOR REGULATING AND PAVING 

WITH PERMANENT ASPHALT PAVEMENT 
ON A 6-INCH CONCRETE FOUNDATION 
THE ROADWAY OF EAST NEW YORK 
AVE., FROM E. 98TH ST. TO PITKIN AVE. 

The Engineer's estimate is as follows: 
8,660 square yards asphalt pavement outside

[...]

dentals•and appurtenances; per thou- 
sand feet, board measure, $18 	 2,700 00 

Total 	  $49,519 55 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work and full performance of the contract will 
be two hundred (200) working days. 

The amount of security required will be 
Twenty-five Thousand Dollars ($25,000). 

2. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LABOR 
AND MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR CON- 
STRUCTING A SEWER IN WEST THIRTY- 
SEVENTH STREET, FROM NEPTUNE AVE-
NUE TO THE NORTHERN PROPERTY LINE 
OF THE NEW YORK AND CONEY ISLAND 
RAILROAD COMPANY, AND AN OUTLET 
SEWER IN NEPTUNE AVENUE, BETWEEN